Two Percent Club Proofing for August 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Total
Single 31st 17:25 Hamilton |Delft Dancer 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 104.59
Single 31st 16:40 Bangor- |Kingston 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 107.59
on-Dee
Single 30th 15:20 Fire Leopard 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 92.59
Musselburgh
Single 30th 14:50 How Bizarre 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 95.59
Musselburgh
Single 29th 17:25 Lingfield |Bamako Du 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 98.59
Chatelet
Single 29th 17:15 Bagad Bihoue 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 101.59
\Worcester
Single 29th 16:20 Lingfield |Ventura Gold 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 104.59
Single 28th 19:10 Stratford |G'Day Aussie 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 94.09
Single 27th 17:45 Ripon Fillydelphia 5.00 3.00 Not Available - 97.09
Single 27th 17:25 Epsom |Corazon 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 97.09
Espinado
Single 27th 16:55 Madame Jo Jo 9.00 3.00 Not Available - 100.09
Chepstow
Single 27th 15:50 Cartmel |Kilfinichen Bay 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 100.09
Single 27th 14:00 Field Of Vision 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 103.09
Chepstow
Single 26th 17:10 Los Camachos 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 106.09
'Yarmouth
Single 26th 16:45 Jet Streaming 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 109.09
Goodwood
Single 26th 15:00 Beringer 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 112.09
Goodwood
Single 25th 17:45 Windsor |Desert 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 115.09
Encounter
Single 25th 16:35 Curragh |Enter The Red 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 98.59
Single 25th 15:10 Killarney [Ellie Mac 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 101.59
Single 24th 18:15 Alhram 67.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 104.59
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:20 Killarney [Tony The Gent 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 107.59
Single 24th 16:55 Rebel Surge 6.50 3.00 Win 1 12.38 110.59
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 18:20 Fontwell [Romanor 11.00 3.00 Win 1 25.50 98.21
Single 23rd 18:10 Minnelli 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 72.71
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 17:05 Neverbeen To 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 75.71
Chepstow Paris
Single 23rd 17:05 Natural History 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 78.71
Chepstow
Single 23rd 15:45 Stratford [What A Laugh 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 63.71
Single 22nd 19:15 Kempton |Bartholomeu 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 66.71
(A.W) Dias
Single 22nd 17:25 Carlisle |Poet's Pride 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 69.71
Single 22nd 17:10 Brighton |United 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 72.71
Kingdom
Single 22nd 15:40 Killarney |Rionach 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 75.71
Single 21st 19:20 Viscount Loftus 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 78.71
Yarmouth
Single 21st 16:55 Hamilton |Redarna 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 81.71
Single 21st 13:20 Hamilton |Triple Distilled 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 84.71
Single 20th 18:40 Bangor- |Borak 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 87.71
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
on-Dee
Single 20th 17:35 Thirsk  |Vallarta 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 90.71
Single 20th 15:20 Leicester|Easy Tiger 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 93.71
Single 19th 16:15 Tramore |Ballyegan Hero 9.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 96.71
Single 19th 15:35 Dance Diva 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 99.71
Pontefract
Single 18th 18:50 Tramore |Tornado Watch 6.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 102.71
Single 18th 18:40 Bounty Pursuit 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 105.71
Chepstow
Single 18th 17:25 Perth Keep The River 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 108.71
Single 18th 17:00 Ripon Dr Richard 6.00 3.00 Win 1 13.50 111.71
Kimble
Single 18th 16:55 Market |King Alfonso 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 98.21
Rasen
Single 17th 20:20 Dundalk [Black Magic 17.00 3.00 Win 1 48.00 74.21
(A.W) \Woman
Single 17th 19:20 Corinthia 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 26.21
Chelmsford Knight
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:40 Catterick |Pearl Of Qatar 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 29.21
Single 17th 18:35 Tramore |Wild Desire 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 32.21
Single 17th 18:15 Dundalk |Ancient 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 35.21
(A.W) Astronaut
Single 17th 14:25 Newbury |Keeper's 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 38.21
Choice
Single 16th 19:35 Tramore |Whoyakodding 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 41.21
Single 16th 17:35 Redgrave 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - 44.21
Chepstow
Single 16th 16:00 Beverley [Tommy Docc 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 44.21
Single 16th 14:40 Salisbury|Calendimaggio 7.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 47.21
Single 16th 14:30 Beverley |Spirit Kingdom 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 50.21
Single 15th 18:50 Undisputed 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 53.21
\Worcester
Single 15th 18:30 Kempton |Almurr 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 56.21
(A.W)
Single 15th 17:20 Hillary View 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 59.21
\Worcester
Single 15th 17:10 Gowran |Cedars Of 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - 39.71
Park Lebanon
Single 14th 16:45 Ffos Las |Roystonia 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 39.71
Single 13th 13:50 Ripon Sophia Maria 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 42.71
Single 12th 17:40 Windsor |lconic Boy 26.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 45.71
Single 12th 16:50 Leicester|Dreamboat 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 48.71
Annie
Single 12th 16:45 Curragh |Enter The Red 10.00 3.00 Non-runner - 51.71
Single 11th 19:25 Sharps Choice 8.50 3.00 Fell - -3.00 51.71
Kilbeggan
Single 11th 18:35 Ayr Yes You 7.00 3.00 Win 1 17.10 54.71
Single 11th 16:55 Three Weeks 7.50 3.00 Non-runner - 37.61
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 15:40 Haydock |lsomer 21.00 3.00 Non-runner - 37.61
Single 11th 13:10 Redcar |Red Flower 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 37.61
Single 10th 19:55 Haydock |Cliffs Of Dover 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 19.61
Single 10th 17:55 Camachess 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 4.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:10 Ravenhoe 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 7.61
Musselburgh
Single 10th 15:00 Brighton |Hermosa 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 10.61
Vaquera
Single 9th 20:30 Santafiora 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 13.61
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:10 Sandown|He's Amazing 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 16.61
Single 9th 17:00 Brighton |Deeds Not 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 19.61
\Words
Single 9th 15:30 Brighton |Dr Richard 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 22.61




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Kimble

Single 9th 15:10 Haydock |Fard 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 25.61

Single 8th 18:00 Sligo Greenpanda 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - 28.61

Single 8th 17:50 Allmankind 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 28.61
'Yarmouth

Single 8th 17:20 Jan's Joy 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 31.61
'Yarmouth

Single 8th 17:10 Brighton |Solveig's Song 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 13.61

Single 8th 15:40 Brighton |Black Sails 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 16.61

Single 7th 20:40 Elusive Belle 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 19.61
Roscommon

Single 7th 17:50 Dr Smolder 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 22.61
Nottingham

Single 6th 20:30 Windsor |Grey Galleon 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 25.61

Single 6th 18:15 Carlisle |Yes You 11.00 3.00 Non-runner - 28.61

Single 6th 16:45 Curragh |Enter The Red 12.00 3.00 Non-runner - 28.61

Single 5th 14:35 Market |Monar Rose 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 28.61
Rasen

Single 4th 18:50 Hamilton |Gabrial The 6.00 3.00 Win 1 13.50 31.61

Devil

Single 4th 17:25 The Night 9.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 18.11
Goodwood Porter

Single 4th 17:00 Mootasadir 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3.49
Newmarket
(July)

Single 3rd 20:10 Dolcissimo 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -0.49
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 19:00 Reverend 3.75 3.00 Win 1 7.01 2.51
Newmarket Jacobs
(July)

Single 3rd 16:50 Bangor- |Nemean Lion 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -4.5
on-Dee

Single 2nd 15:35 Billesdon Brook| 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -1.5
Goodwood

Single 2nd 15:00 Land Force 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 15
Goodwood

Single 1st 19:10 Leicester|Livvys Dream 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -12

Single 1st 18:20 Sandown|Tinto 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -9

Single 1st 17:00 Redcar |Melaniemillie 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -6

Single 1st 16:20 Perth Smoking Dixie 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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